Notice of Service Interruption/Area Closure

Sl
&: Western University
*

Facilities Management

Submit by E-mail

Western Client Services 519-661-3304 (fmhelp@uwo.ca)

UNIVERSITY - CANADA Print Form

Date of Interruption/Closure|October 28 - 30, 2015 Time(s): | 7:00am October 28 - 4:30PM October 30

Building(s) #]_ICHEMISTRY BUILDING (CHB) | #2 IBIOLOGICAL & GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES BUILDING (BGSB)

Affected:
#3 | #4 |

Areas/Rooms Affected Alternate Route/Service:

See attached list of rooms and associated fume hoods that will be affected by this service interruption. Fume hood use in these
rooms will NOT be permitted during the shutdown.

Service to be  #1|Hazardous Exhaust | #2|

interrupted: 43 | sa

Description/Reason for Project:

Synthetic lab renovations - work on fume hood exhaust duct work.
Collector fans 002 and 003 will be shut down.

Requester: |Glen Armstrong Date of Request: |Oct 14, 2015
Supervising Tradesperson: | Unit: I
Trade Supervisor: | Unit: ‘| Date:

Contractor: |Norlon Builders Paul Tyshenko, Site superintendent Phone #|+1 (519) 282-7590 |

Coordinator/Project Manager: |Glen Armstrong Phone #|519-521-02 Date:Oct 14, 2015
Reviewed by Trade Supervisor(s)/Shop(s) Affected:
Name: Electrical / Mechanical Shop Date: Oct 16,2015 ||Name:/ WES Control Date: Oct 16,2015
swwawre |17 /] oy REVIEWED
Stamp: / 7 tam
) By Wayne Drummond (ppdwad@uwo.ca) at 1:33 pm, Oct 23, 2015
Name: Date: ) >,
Principal Occupants:
Signature/ Name: Warren Lindsay Ext. Date:
Stamp: Name: Ext. Date:
Name: Date: Name: Ext. Date:
Name: Ext. Date:
Signature/
Stamp: Approval to Proceed: Date;l
% ( N
APPROVED
Signature .
9 ) By Dan Trudgeon (fminterr@uwo.ca) at 9:31 am, Oct 27, 2015
Stamp: \ ) )

Notes:



Wayne Drummond (ppdwad@uwo.ca)
Reviewed

Dan Trudgeon (fminterr@uwo.ca)
Steve MacKay

Dan Trudgeon (fminterr@uwo.ca)
Approved


CHEMISTRY FUME HOOD SHUTDOWN Oct 28, 29, 30, 2015

FUME HOOD CONTACT INFO — CHEMISTRY BUILDING

ROOM # FUME CAB / FAN #

312
311
309

308

390
388
386
380
382
217
221

209

213
210
211
212
112
111
110
15

14

10

13
11
12

1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002
1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002

3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002

3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 &
003

1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003?

1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003
1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003
1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003
2 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003
4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002
1 CABINET COLLECTOR -002

2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003

6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003
5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003
1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003

1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003
13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003
13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003
2 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003
3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002

3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002

1 CAB 1 EXTRUNK COLLECTOR -
003

1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003
1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003
1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003

FUME HOOD IN BIOLOGY AND GEOLOGY
BUILDING

3015 COLLECTOR 003
3016 COLLECTOR 003
3012 COLLECTOR 003

CONTACT NAME

BETH GILLIES
K.M. BAINES
K.M. BAINES

K.M. BAINES

MOVED??
JAKIE SPARKS
SARAH LEE
SARAH LEE
JAKIE SPARKS
DR. M.A. KERR

N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015
DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL
BRANDT

DR. M.A. KERR
BRIAN PAGENKOPF
NO CONTACT!

NO CONTACT!

DR. K.M. BAINES
DR. K.M. BAINES
DOUG HAIRSINE
JOHN CORRIGAN
JOHN CORRIGAN

D.wW. SHOESMITH

J. HAIRSINE
D.W. SHOESMITH
NO CONTACT!

EXTENSION
#

X80223
X86302
X86302

X86302

X81100
X87345
X87345
X81100
X86354

X86306/86346

X86354
X81430

X86340
X86340
X86323/86908
X86387
X86387

X86336

X86323
X86336





