

Notice of Service Interruption/Area Closure Western University Facilities Management

Client Services 519-661-3304 (fmhelp@uwo.ca)

Submit by E-mail
Print Form

Date of Interruption/Closure October 28 - 30, 20	115	Time(s):	7:00ar	n October 28 -	4:30PM (Octobe	er 30		
Building(s) #1 CHEMISTRY BUILDING (CHB) #2 BIOLOGICAL & GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES BUILDING (BGSB) Affected: #3 #4 #4 Areas/Rooms Affected Alternate Route/Service: See attached list of rooms and associated fume hoods that will be affected by this service interruption. Fume hood use in these rooms will NOT be permitted during the shutdown.									
Service to be #1 Hazardous Exhaust #2 #4 Description/Reason for Project: Synthetic lab renovations - work on fume hood exhaust duct work. Collector fans 002 and 003 will be shut down.									
Requester: Glen Armstrong				Date of Request:	Oct 14, 20	015			
Supervising Tradesperson: Trade Supervisor:		Unit:	Date:						
Contractor: Norlon Builders Paul Tyshenko, Site superintendent Coordinator/Project Manager: Glen Armstrong			Phone # +1 (519) 282-7590 Phone # 519-521-02 Date:Oct 14, 2015			Oct 14, 2015			
Reviewed by Trade Supervisor(s)/Shop(s) Affect				wee control			0 : 11 2015		
Name: Electrical / Mechanical Shop Signature/ Stamp: Stawplescap Name:	Date: Oct 16, 201!	Signat R Stamp:							
Signature/			Principal Occupants: Name: Warren Lindsay Ext. Date:						
Stamp:		Name:	Name:		Ext.		Date:		
Name:	Date:	Name:	Name:		Ext.		Date:		
Signature/ Stamp:		Name:	Name: Approval to Proceed			Ext. Date:			
Name: Signature/ Stamp:	Date:		APPROVED By Dan Trudgeon (fminterr@uwo.ca) at 9:31 am, Oct 27, 2015						
Notes:									

CHEMISTRY FUME HOOD SHUTDOWN Oct 28, 29, 30, 2015

213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	3 2 2 2
311 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002 K.M. BAINES X86302 309 3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 & K.M. BAINES X86302 308 3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 & K.M. BAINES X86302 390 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003? MOVED?? 388 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 386 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 SARAH LEE X87345 380 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 217 4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 217 4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 221 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002 N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT X86306 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 <th>2 2 2</th>	2 2 2
309 3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 K.M. BAINES X86302 308 3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 & K.M. BAINES X86302 390 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003? MOVED?? 388 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 386 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 SARAH LEE X87345 380 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 382 2 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 217 4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 221 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002 N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015 209 2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	2 2
308 3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 &	2
308 003 390)
388 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 386 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 SARAH LEE X87345 380 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 SARAH LEE X87345 382 2 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 217 4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 221 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002 N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT X86306 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	
386 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 SARAH LEE X87345 380 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 SARAH LEE X87345 382 2 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 217 4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 221 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002 N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015 209 2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT X86306 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	
380 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 SARAH LEE X87345 382 2 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 217 4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 221 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002 N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT X86306 209 2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	5
382 2 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 JAKIE SPARKS X81100 217 4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 221 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002 N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015 209 2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT X86306 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	
217 4 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 221 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 002 N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015 209 2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT X86306 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	5
221 1 CABINET COLLECTOR -002 N/A FOUND ON JUNE 15, 2015 209 2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT X86306 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340)
209 2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003 DR. ALAN WEEDON/MICHAEL BRANDT X86306 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR X86354 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	1
209 2CAB COL - 002 & 2CAB COL - 003 BRANDT 213 6 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. M.A. KERR 210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES 213 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES 214 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES 215 X86340	
210 5 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 BRIAN PAGENKOPF X81430 211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	6/86346
211 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	1
212 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT! 112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340)
112 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340 111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	
111 13 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DR. K.M. BAINES X86340	
)
AAA AAAANINETO OOLI EOTOD OOA BOUGUIAIDONE)
110 2 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 003 DOUG HAIRSINE X86323	3/86908
15 3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 JOHN CORRIGAN X86387	7
14 3 CABINETS COLLECTOR - 002 JOHN CORRIGAN X86387	7
10 1 CAB 1 EX TRUNK COLLECTOR - D.W. SHOESMITH X86336	5
13 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 J. HAIRSINE X86323	3
11 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 D.W. SHOESMITH X86336	3
12 1 CABINET COLLECTOR - 003 NO CONTACT!	

FUME HOOD IN BIOLOGY AND GEOLOGY BUILDING

3015 COLLECTOR 003 3016 COLLECTOR 003 3012 COLLECTOR 003